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DATACOM & SECURITY 
SOLUTIONS SPECIALISTS

GIGAMEDIA is a French brand created in 1996 part of Rexel Group.

GIGAMEDIA provides a full range of innovative solutions for installers, integrators 
and engineering departments, dedicated to the distribution of structured cabling  
systems, security, IT infrastructure and telecommunication networks. The solutions  
offered by GIGAMEDIA are key elements of smart building infrastructures.  
Products in the GIGAMEDIA range are designed to help installers meet and exceed  
their clients’ expectations and make the most of their infrastructure investment. 

The wide range of high performance products offers exclusive features and helps  
installers save time and cut installation costs.

FIBRE OPTIC  
CABLING

RACKS & 
ENCLOSURES

COPPER
CABLING
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+ 100 
EMPLOYEES 

Throughout Europe 
and North America.

+ 4500 
SKUS 

In the range,  
in 7 product ranges.

1 
HEAD OFFICE 

Lille (France)

+ 25 
YEARS 

Of expertise dedicated 
to your projects.

12 
COUNTRIES 

GIGAMEDIA solutions are  
distributed in 12 countries  
exclusively through REXEL  

(>1 000 branches).

NETWORKING VIDEOSURVEILLANCE ACCESS 
CONTROL

PUBLIC 
ADDRESS
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COPPER CABLING SYSTEMS
CAT6A SOLUTIONS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854836 GGM C6AFF4PFRBT5 4 pairs CAT6A F/FTP LSZH-FR, B2ca, green  500 m drum
2852412 GGM C6AUF4PZHT5 4 pairs CAT6A U/FTP LSZH, Dca, white  500 m drum

DISTRIBUTION CABLES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847988 GGM PANC6ANKJS24P  24-port patch panel + 24 x CAT6A jacks (GGM NKJSC6ATL)
2847977 GGM PANVC6A24BK Empty 24-port premium patch panel 1U with cable support clip
2848470 GGM PAN24VK Empty 24-port INITIO patch panel 1U - black

2847996 GGM NKJSHUTBL 24 pcs shutter / bushing NKJ - blue

PATCH PANELS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847984 GGM CAT6AS05MWH RJ45 patch cords CAT6A S/FTP LSZH, white  0.5 m
2847976 GGM CAT6AS1MWH RJ45 patch cords CAT6A S/FTP LSZH, white 1 m
2847972 GGM CAT6AS2MWH RJ45 patch cords CAT6A S/FTP LSZH, white 2 m
2847967 GGM CAT6AS3MWH RJ45 patch cords CAT6A S/FTP LSZH, white 3 m
2847961 GGM CAT6AS5MWH RJ45 patch cords CAT6A S/FTP LSZH, white 5 m
2847981 GGM CAT6AS10MWH RJ45 patch cords CAT6A S/FTP LSZH, white 10 m
2847980 GGM CAT6AS15MWH RJ45 patch cords CAT6A S/FTP LSZH, white 15 m

PATCH CORDS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847956 GGM PRJC6A10G CAT6A 10G shielded toolless keystone jack
2848469 GGM INIC6A10GSOHW INITIO CAT6A 10G shielded toolless keystone jack

RJ45 JACK

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847966 GGM PLUGIT10GS Short field plug class EA 10G 4PPoE STP
2847970 GGM PLUGIT10G Field plug class EA 10G 4PPoE STP

FIELD PLUGS

NB: Get the part numbers of other patch cords by replacing the suffix with the one corresponding to the desired colour.

The solution is comprehensive and offers comfort and convenience  
to the installers, as well as great headroom above the applicable standards.

All components meet and exceed the requirements of ISO 11801 & EN 50173 
standards and are tested individually and together in a channel application  
to ensure their capability.

GIGAMEDIA copper cabling solutions are 
designed to support Ethernet protocols up 
to 10 Gigabit/s along with the remote power 
supply of devices up to 90 W (4PPoE).

DELTA

4PPOE10Gbit/s

RDYLOGBL BKGN WH

GGM PRJC6A10G

GGM C6AUF4PZHT5

GGM PLUGIT10G

GGM PAN24VK

GGM PLUGIT10GS
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GGM C6FU4PFRT5

COPPER CABLING SYSTEMS
CAT6 SHIELDED SOLUTIONS

NB: Get the part numbers of other patch cords by adding the suffix with the one corresponding to the desired colour.

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854835 GGM C6FU4PFRT5 4 pairs CAT6 F/UTP LSZH-FR, Cca, yellow  500 m drum
2852411 GGM C6F4PPET3 4 pairs CAT6 F/UTP UV resistant, PE, black  305 m drum

DISTRIBUTION CABLES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847982 GGM PANC6S24P 24-port patch panel + 24 x CAT6 jacks (GGM PRJC6STL) 
2848470 GGM PAN24VK Empty 24-port INITIO patch panel 1U - black 

PATCH PANEL

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847951 GGM PRJC6STL CAT6 shielded toolless keystone jack

RJ45 JACK

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848001 GGM NFPLUGITC6S New field plug CAT6 5G class E STP
2854885 GGM PLUGC6SRIGB Pack of 10 CAT6/EA screened plugs + blue sleeves for GIGAMEDIA solid cables

RJ45 PLUGS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847959 GGM CAT6S05M RJ45 patch cord CAT6 S/FTP PVC, grey 0.5 m
2847955 GGM CAT6S1M RJ45 patch cord CAT6 S/FTP PVC, grey  1 m
2847949 GGM CAT6S2M RJ45 patch cord CAT6 S/FTP PVC, grey 2 m
2847942 GGM CAT6S3M RJ45 patch cord CAT6 S/FTP PVC, grey  3 m
2847934 GGM CAT6S5M RJ45 patch cord CAT6 S/FTP PVC, grey 5 m
2847957 GGM CAT6S10M RJ45 patch cord CAT6 S/FTP PVC, grey 10 m

PATCH CORDS

 Compliant with ISO 11801; EN 50173  
and ANSI/TIA-568.2-D standards

 Suitable for applications up to 5 Gigabit Ethernet
 4PPoE compliant

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS PAGE ARE:

4PPOE5Gbit/s

JB RV

GGM PAN24VK
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COPPER CABLING SYSTEMS
CAT6 UTP SOLUTIONS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854834  GGM C6U4PFRBT5  4 pairs CAT6 U/UTP AWG23 LSZH-FR, B2ca, green 500 m drum
2852416 GGM C6UHR4FRT5 4 pairs CAT6 U/UTP AWG24 LSZH-FR, Cca, white 500 m drum
2852415 GGM C6UHR4WU3 4 pairs CAT6 U/UTP AWG24 LSZH, Dca, white 305 m box

DISTRIBUTION CABLES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2853588 GGM NFPLUGITC6U  New field plug CAT6 5G class E UTP

FIELD PLUG

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847946 GGM PRJC6UTL CAT6 UTP toolless keystone jack
2848468 GGM INIC6UTLHW INITIO CAT6 UTP toolless keystone jack

RJ45 JACK

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848470 GGM PAN24VK Empty 24-port INITIO patch panel 1U - black

PATCH PANEL

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

RJ45 patch cord CAT6 UTP PVC, grey  0.5 m
RJ45 patch cord CAT6 UTP PVC, grey  1 m
RJ45 patch cord CAT6 UTP PVC, grey  2 m
RJ45 patch cord CAT6 UTP PVC, grey  3 m
RJ45 patch cord CAT6 UTP PVC, grey  5 m
RJ45 patch cord CAT6 UTP PVC, grey  7 m

PATCH CORDS

NB: Get the part numbers of other patch cords by adding the suffix with the one corresponding to the desired colour.

4PPOE5Gbit/s

JB RV

 Compliant with ISO 11801; EN 50173 
and ANSI/TIA-568.2-D standards

 Suitable for applications up to 5 Gigabit Ethernet
 4PPoE compliant

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS PAGE ARE:

GGM PRJC6UTL



4PPOE2,5Gbit/s
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COPPER CABLING SYSTEMS
CAT5E SHIELDED SOLUTIONS

 Compliant with ISO 11801; EN 50173 
and ANSI/TIA-568.2-D standards

 Suitable for applications up to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet
 PPoE compliant

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS PAGE ARE:

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854832 GGM C5EF4PZHU3 4 pairs CAT5E F/UTP LSZH, Eca, grey 305 m box
2854888  GGM C5EF4PZHT5  4 pairs CAT5E F/UTP LSZH, Eca, grey 500 m drum

DISTRIBUTION CABLES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847963  GGM PRJC5ESTL  CAT5E shielded toolless keystone jack

RJ45 JACK

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848001 GGM NFPLUGITC6S New field plug CAT6 5G class E STP

FIELD PLUG

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848470 GGM PAN24VK Empty 24-port INITIO patch panel 1U - black 

PATCH PANEL

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848016  GGM CAT5EB05M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  0.5 m
2848015  GGM CAT5EB1M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  1 m
2848012  GGM CAT5EB2M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  2 m
2848009  GGM CAT5EB3M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  3 m
2848007  GGM CAT5EB5M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  5 m
2854874  GGM CAT5EB10M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  10 m

PATCH CORDS

NB: Other colours available in the range. Please contact us.
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COPPER CABLING SYSTEMS
CAT5E UTP SOLUTIONS

2,5Gbit/s

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2852414 GGM C5EU4PPVCU3 4 pairs CAT5E U/UTP PVC, Eca, grey 305 m box
2854831 GGM C5EU4PZHBT5  4 pairs CAT5E U/UTP LSZH, Eca, white 500 m drum

DISTRIBUTION CABLES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2853447 GGM PRJC5UTL CAT5E UTP toolless keystone jack, white
2853587 GGM PRJC5UTLBK CAT5E UTP toolless keystone jack, black

RJ45 JACK

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2853588  GGM NFPLUGITC6U  New field plug CAT6 5G class E UTP
2854875   GGM MJ8EP8CR   Pack of 10 CAT5E/CAT6 modular plugs for UTP solid cables

FIELD PLUG

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848470  GGM PAN24VK Empty 24-port INITIO patch panel 1U - black
2851548 GGM 625020200 24-port CAT5E UTP IDC pach panel, 1U, black

PATCH PANEL

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848027 GGM CAT5E05M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E U/UTP, PVC, grey  0.5 m
2848026 GGM CAT5E1M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E U/UTP, PVC, grey  1 m
2848023 GGM CAT5E2M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  2 m
2848021 GGM CAT5E3M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  3 m
2848019 GGM CAT5E5M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  5 m
2852906 GGM CAT5E10M RJ45 patch cord CAT5E F/UTP, PVC, grey  10 m

PATCH CORDS

NB: Other colours available in the range. Please contact us.

 Compliant with ISO 11801; EN 50173  
and ANSI/TIA-568.2-D standards

 Suitable for applications up to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet
 4PPoE compliant

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS PAGE ARE:

4PPOE

GGM NFPLUGITC6U 

GGM PRJC5UTL

GGM PAN24VK

GGM 625020200
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COPPER CABLING SYSTEMS
ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2851698  GGM PL45ISN  Angled Faceplate, 45x45 mm, 1 port with shutter, black
2851941  GGM PL45DD  Flat faceplate, 45x45 mm, 2 ports with shutter, white

2848031 GGM BOX002KV Empty 2-port surface mount box with insert and shutter

KEYSTONE MODULE HOUSING

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848084 GGM 6210270S00 RJ45 STP CAT6A C6 Flush mount keystone coupler
2848086 GGM 6210210GS00 RJ45 STP CAT6A 10G Flush mount keystone coupler

IN-LINE COUPLERS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848083 GGM 6210280S00 Consolidation point 10G class EA STP
2848085 GGM 6210260S00 Consolidation point CAT6 STP

EXTENSION POINTS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2851939  GGM 907H110   IDC punch down tool
2851550  GGM 907H468B   High precision crimping tool for 4/6/8 contacts plugs

TOOLS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2847939 GGM RJDINCAT6A DIN rail adapter with CAT6A 10G STP RJ45 jack
2847941 GGM RJDINCAT6 DIN rail adapter with CAT6 STP RJ45 jack
2847943 GGM RJDIN Empty RJ45 DIN rail adapter

DIN RAIL ADAPTERS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848041 GGM BBR205MN Velcro roll 5 m, width 20 mm - black
2848043 GGM BBR205MB Velcro roll 5 m, width 20 mm - blue
2848036 GGM BBT25200N Pack of 10 velcro bands, 200 x 25 mm - black

BACK TO BACK LOOP/HOOK CABLE TIE

GGM 6210280S00

GGM 907H110

GGM BBR205MN

GGM 6210210GS00

GGM RJDINCAT6

GGM BOX002KV
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FIBRE OPTIC CABLING SYSTEMS
CABLES

The products offer ease of use and implementation,  
and are fully adapted to the use and requirements  
of installers in the field.

GIGAMEDIA’s fibre optic cabling systems are 
the ideal support for very high-performance 
converged applications. 
They cater to the latest technologies,  
delivering the highest bandwidth and  
high-speed data rates required nowadays,  
over long distances.

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854845  GGM FO24B3BCLST   24 fibres OM3 CLT steel armoured cable, LSZH-FR, B2ca, aqua

INDOOR / OUTDOOR CLT DISTRIBUTION CABLES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854846  GGM F24MT3PEHDST  24 fibres OM3 MLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black

2854890 GGM FO12B4PEST   12 fibres OM4 CLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black
2854891 GGM FO24B4PEST  24 fibres OM4 CLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black

2854839 GGM FO12B9PEST   12 fibres OS2 CLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black
2854840 GGM FO24B9PEST  24 fibres OS2 CLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black

OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTION CABLES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854892   GGM FO12B4CST  24 fibres OM3 MLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black
2854893 GGM FO24B4CST   12 fibres OM4 CLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black

2854841  GGM FO12B9CST  24 fibres OM4 CLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black
2854842 GGM FO24B9CST   12 fibres OS2 CLT glass yarns cable, HDPE, black

CST OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTION CABLES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854860    GGM SCXPFITOM3L Pack of 50 SC XPFIT OM3/OM4 900 µm field installable connectors
2854855  GGM SCXPFIT09L  Pack of 50 SC XPFIT OS2 900 µm field installable connectors
2854862   GGM SCXPFITOOL  SC XPFIT field installable connector assembly tool   

2854859  GGM LCXPFITOM3L   Pack of 50 LC XPFIT OM3/OM4 900 µm field installable 
2854854   GGM LCXPFIT09L   Pack of 50 LC XPFIT OS2 900 µm field installable connectors
2854861    GGM LCXPFITOOL   LC XPFIT field installable connector assembly tool

FIELD INSTALLABLE CONNECTORS

GGM FO12B4PEST

GGM FO12B9CST

GGM LCXPFIT09L

GGM LCXPFIT0OL



11

FIBRE OPTIC CABLING SYSTEMS
COMPONENTS & TOOLS

GGM XPFITKIT

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854856 GGM XPFITKIT XPFIT SC & LC pre-terminated connectors universal softcase kit 
2854858 GGM CLEAV01 High Precision fibre optic cleaver 250 / 900 µm
2854857  GGM VFL1MW  1 mW Visual Fault Locator

TOOLS

GGM D3MLCLC1M

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2851562  GGM D5MCC2M  SC/SC OM4 patch cord, LSZH, purple 2 m
2851628  GGM D5MCLC2M  SC/LC OM4 patch cord, LSZH, purple  2 m
2851566  GGM D5MLCLC2M   LC/LC OM4 patch cord, LSZH, purple  2 m

2851505  GGM D3MTT2M  ST/ST OS2 patch cord, LSZH, yellow  2 m
2851494  GGM D3MCC2M  SC/SC OS2 patch cord, LSZH, yellow  2 m
2851584  GGM D3MTLC2M  ST/LC OS2 patch cord, LSZH, yellow  2 m
2851570  GGM D3MCLC2M  SC/LC OS2 patch cord, LSZH, yellow  2 m
2850726  GGM D3MLCLC2M  LC/LC OS2 patch cord, LSZH, yellow  2 m

PATCH CORDS

NB: Other configurations and lengths available on request.

LOADED PATCH PANELS WITH ADAPTERS

CATEGORY NUMBER OF ADAPTERS SC DUPLEX LC DUPLEX

OM4
12 2851656 

(GGM TIRRA12SCOM4)
2851608 

(GGM TIRRA12LCOM4)

24 2851654 
(GGM TIRRA24SCOM4)

2851609 
(GGM TIRRA24LCOM4)

OS2
12 2851527 

(GGM TIRRA12SC09)
2851525 

(GGM TIRRA12LC09)

24 2851585 
(GGM TIRRA24SC09)

2851586 
(GGM TIRRA24LC09)

LOADED PATCH PANELS WITH ADAPTERS + PIGTAILS

CATEGORY NUMBER OF ADAPTERS SC DUPLEX LC DUPLEX

OM4
12 2854863 

(GGM TIREQ12SC4)
2851622 

(GGM TIREQ12LC4)

24 2854864 
(GGM TIREQ24SC4)

2851660 
(GGM TIREQ24LC4)

OS2
12 2851623 

(GGM TIREQ12SC09)
2851620 

(GGM TIREQ12LC09)

24 2851646 
(GGM TIREQ24SC09)

2851659 
(GGM TIREQ24LC09)
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RACKS & ENCLOSURES
FLOOR STANDING CABINETS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848034 GGM ELMON26U Set of 2 rear 19’’ mounting profiles for 26U cabinet
2848030 GGM ELMON42U Set of 2 rear 19’’ mounting profiles for 42U cabinet
2851597 GGM ELMONK800 Mounting profiles adaptation set for 800 mm wide cabinets

2848029 GGM ELVCMHD42UN Set of 2 Vertical duct cables management 42U - black
2848028 GGM ELVCMR42UN Set of 2 Vertical rings cables management 42U - black

2848024 GGM ELVCO42U Vertical cables tray 260 mm for 42U cabinet

2848040 GGM ELEF400N 19’’ Fixed shelf 1U, 4 fixing points, depth 400 mm - black
2848039 GGM ELEF600N 19’’ Fixed shelf 1U, 4 fixing points, depth 600 mm - black

2851590  GGM ELSOC66N 100 mm plinth for 600 x 600 mm cabinets - black
2851593 GGM ELSOC88N  100 mm plinth for 800 x 800 mm cabinets - black

2851596  GGM ELR2X2    Set of 4 castors

2848035 GGM ELMASSE Cabinet earthing kit

CABINET ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848481 GGM IR2666N INIRACK 19” cabling cabinet 26U 600 x 600 mm - black
2848478 GGM IR4266N INIRACK 19” cabling cabinet 42U 600 x 600 mm - black
2848476 GGM IR4268N INIRACK 19” cabling cabinet 42U 600 x 800 mm - black
2848472 GGM IR4286N INIRACK 19” cabling cabinet 42U 800 x 600 mm - black
2848471 GGM IR4288N INIRACK 19” cabling cabinet 42U 800 x 800 mm - black
2848474 GGM IR42810N INIRACK 19” cabling cabinet 42U 800 x 1000 mm - black

FLOOR STANDING CABINETS

Including sturdy wall-mounts, cable management  
and accessories, it is designed to provide installers with  
a high level of functionality, convenience and ease of use  
when laying and handling cabling systems.
The features, quality, finish and aesthetics of the range offer  
an excellent value for money for both installers and end users.

GIGAMEDIA racks and enclosures range is designed to manage 
and protect all components and devices of IT infrastructures.

CONVENIENT FLEXIBLE

4 pts
FIXATION

GGM ELEF400N

GGM ELVCO42U

GGM ELVCMHD42UN
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RACKS & ENCLOSURES
WALL-MOUNTS AND ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848495 GGM COF2VENN Top fan unit - 2 fans + thermostat + power cord - black 
2848496 GGM COFBM Cables entry brush strip 340 mm - black

19’’ ACCESSORIES FOR WALL-MOUNT CABINETS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2854871  GGM WR4U  19’’ horizontal wall bracket 4U - black
2854872  GGM WRV4U  19’’ vertical wall bracket 4U - black

WALL BRACKETS

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2848079 GGM ARPPCA1N 19’’ Rings cables management panel 1U - black
2854865  GGM DCMPHD1N   19’’ high capacity duct cable management panel 1U - black
2848082 GGM ARPBPC1N 19’’ Brush cables management panel 1U - black

2848081 GGM ARPLM250N 19’’ Fixed shelf 2U, 2 fixing points - black  depth 250 mm 
2848080 GGM ARPLM375N 19’’ Fixed shelf 2U, 2 fixing points - black  depth 375 mm

2848088 GGM VER10095 Set of 100 M6 screws + cup washers + cage nuts - black
2848087 GGM VER3095 Set of 30 M6 screws + cup washers + cage nuts - black

19" ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2851481 GGM B9P 19’’ PDU 9 UTE sockets - black
2848514 GGM B9PNL 19’’ PDU 9 Schuko sockets - black
2848515 GGM B8PINL 19’’ PDU 8 Schuko sockets with luminious switch - black
2851024 GGM B8PPSNL 19’’ PDU 8 Schuko sockets  with surge protection - black

PDUS

GGM COF2VENN

GGM WR4U

GGM ARPPCA1N

GGM ARPLM250N

GGM B9P

GGM B8PINL

WALL-MOUNT CABINETS 
INIBOX 19” WALL-MOUNT CABINETS

HEIGHT DEPTH 400 MM DEPTH 600 MM

6U 2851989 (GGM COF6U400IBN) 2848484 (GGM COF6U560IBN)

9U 2851990 (GGM COF9U400IBN) 2848483 (GGM COF9U560IBN)

12U 2851991 (GGM COF12U400IBN) 2848487 (GGM COF12U560IBN)

15U - 2848486 (GGM COF15U560IBN)

21U - 2848485 (GGM COF21U560IBN)



2 or 4 
cameras

Bullet 
or dome 
cameras

1 or 2 TB HDD
1 NVR PoE 

4 or 8 channels

14

SECURITY
VIDEOSURVEILLANCE

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2851674 GGM KITIP24C5MP Videosurveillance kit 2 bullet 5MP cameras + 1 NVR 4 channels PoE + 1 TB HDD
2851675 GGM KITIP48C5MP Videosurveillance kit 4 bullet 5MP cameras + 1 NVR 8 channels PoE + 2 TB HDD

2848017 GGM KITIP24CD5MP Videosurveillance kit 2 dome 5MP cameras + 1 NVR 4 channels PoE + 1 TB HDD
2848013 GGM KITIP48CD5MP Videosurveillance kit 4 dome 5MP cameras + 1 NVR 8 channels PoE + 2 TB HDD

IP VIDEO KITS

CAMERAS AND ACCESSORIES

GGM CCMLCD21PPHVGGM IPCLB5F28 GGM IPCD5F28

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

2849371 GGM IPCLB5F28 IP PoE bullet camera 5MP IR 30 m, focal lens 2.8 mm, built-in mic., IP67 - NDAA
2849372 GGM IPCD5F28 IP PoE turret dome camera 5MP IR 30 m, fixed lens 2.8 mm, built-in mic. - NDAA
2854866  GGM IPCB5F28G   IP tube camera 5MP AI ready 2.8-12 mm - IR 30 m
2854867  GGM IPCD5MV12VE  IP67 vandalproof dome camera 5MP motorized lens 2.7-13.5 mm IR 30 m

2849373 GGM IPCBJ011 Junction box for GGM IPCLB5F28 and GGM IPCD5F28
2854868 GGM IPCBJ011G Junction box for GGM IPCLB5F28 and GGM IPCD5F28

2854869 GGM IPCBJ003 Ceiling mount junction box for GGM IPCD5MV12VE

2851631 GGM CCMLCD21PPHV 21.5” plastic monitor Full HD 1080P resolution HDMI/VGA 24/7 working

x 2

dome

bullet

x 4

Plug’n play efficiency. 
Secure your business 
with end-to-end solutions.
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SECURITY
NETWORKING

ITEM CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2849362 GGM NE08P Unmanaged switch 9-port 10/100 inc 8 PoE+ (110 W)

2849368 GGM GS1600 Unmanaged switch 16-port Gigabit
2849364 GGM GS2400 Unmanaged switch 24-port Gigabit

2849369 GGM GS04P Unmanaged switch 6-port Gigabit inc 4 PoE+ (64 W)
2851636 GGM GS07P Unmanaged switch 8-port Gigabit inc 7 PoE+ (110 W)
2849366 GGM GS16P Unmanaged PoE+ Switch 16-port Gigabit (200 W)
2849363 GGM GS24P Unmanaged PoE+ Switch 24-port Gigabit (370 W)

2851930 GGM POEINJ30PI 30 W PoE injector 802.3.at, for indoor use, plastic case

NETWORKING

15

GGM GS24P

GGM GS1600

GGM GS07P

GGM POEINJ30PI

POE

Visit the online portal

support.gigamedia.net  

And find out:

 Tutorials
 How-to videos
 A knowledge base

You can also open a support ticket directly,  
which will be handled by our expert technicians.

GIGAMEDIA also offers an after-sales technical  
support service.

 Access the online technical self-service portal here
 Available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week

Thanks to its team of technical experts in security and network equipment, 
GIGAMEDIA can help you successfully implement all your projects.

TECH SUPPORT



www.gigamedia.net

GIGAMEDIA is your PRIVILEGED PARTNER,  
expert in SOLUTIONS for SMART BUILDINGS.

Discover GIGAMEDIA SOLUTIONS on gigamedia.net  
and in REXEL Slovenia branches, and access  
the best of our products and all related services,  
wherever you are.

REXEL CONTACTS


